The world’s first
instrument that enables
every electronics
engineer to precisely
visualize never before
seen wideband low-level
current waveforms.
Keysight Technologies

3. Built-in low pass filter mode is ON.
17 | Keysight | CX3300 Series Device Current Waveform Analyzer - Data Sheet
Table 6a. CX3300 series ordering information
Category Model number Description
Mainframe model CX3322A Device Current Waveform Analyzer, 1 GSa/s, 14/16-bit, 2 Channel
CX3322A-B05 Bandwidth – 50 MHz
CX3322A-B10 Bandwidth – 100 MHz
CX3322A-B20 Bandwidth – 200 MHz
CX3322A-016 Memory – 16 Mpts/ch
CX3322A-064 Memory – 64 Mpts/ch
CX3322A-256 Memory – 256 Mpts/ch
CX3300A-KBD Mini-Keyboard and Optical Mouse
CX3322A-A6J ANZI Z540-1-1994 Calibration
CX3322A-UK6 Commercial Calibration Certificate with Test Data
CX3324A Device Current Waveform Analyzer, 1 GSa/s, 14/16-bit, 4 Channel
CX3324A-B05 Bandwidth – 50 MHz
CX3324A-B10 Bandwidth – 100 MHz
CX3324A-B20 Bandwidth – 200 MHz
CX3324A-016 Memory – 16 Mpts/ch
CX3324A-064 Memory – 64 Mpts/ch
CX3324A-256 Memory – 256 Mpts/ch
CX3300A-KBD Mini-Keyboard and Optical Mouse
CX3324A-A6J ANZI Z540-1-1994 Calibration
CX3324A-UK6 Commercial Calibration Certificate with Test Data
Sensor model CX1101A Current Sensor, Single Channel, ± 40 V, 100 MHz, 40 nA – 1 A
CX1101A-A6J ANZI Z540-1-1994 Calibration
CX1101A-UK6 Commercial Calibration Certificate with Test Data
CX1102A Current Sensor, Dual Channel, ± 12 V, 100 MHz, 40 nA - 1 A

2. CX1203A is furnished for CX1101A and CX1102A.
18 | Keysight | CX3300 Series Device Current Waveform Analyzer - Data Sheet
Table 6a. CX3300 series ordering information (continued)
Category Model number Description (Preliminary)
Upgrade product CX1601U Bandwidth Upgrade from 50 MHz to 100 MHz for CX3322A
CX1602U Bandwidth Upgrade from 50 MHz to 200 MHz for CX3322A
CX1603U Bandwidth Upgrade from 100 MHz to 200 MHz for CX3322A
CX1611U Bandwidth Upgrade from 50 MHz to 100 MHz for CX3324A
CX1612U Bandwidth Upgrade from 50 MHz to 200 MHz for CX3324A
CX1613U Bandwidth Upgrade from 100 MHz to 200 MHz for CX3324A
CX1651U Memory Upgrade from 16 Mpts to 64 Mpts for CX3322A
CX1652U Memory Upgrade from 16 Mpts to 256 Mpts for CX3322A
CX1653U Memory Upgrade from 64 Mpts to 256 Mpts for CX3322A
CX1661U Memory Upgrade from 16 Mpts to 64 Mpts for CX3324A
CX1662U Memory Upgrade from 16 Mpts to 256 Mpts for CX3324A
CX1663U Memory Upgrade from 64 Mpts to 256 Mpts for CX3324A
Other
accessories
CX1903A Rack Mount Kit for CX3300 Series
CX1905A 1 Attachment for 3D Probe Positioner